
2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

SIDECARS - FORGOTTEN ERA & F2
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:59:35
Event: Q22 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 7
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:10

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 19 Mark KNIGHT / David RUMBLE P5 1980 Suzuki Kellett 1260 1:05.185  3 of  3
  2 54 Mick ALTON / Steve BONNEY F2 2006 Shelbourne Honda 600 1:06.938  2 of  2 1.753 1.753
  3 7 Todd GOLDIE / Joel McCABE F2 2006 DMR Yamaha 600 1:07.412  2 of  3 2.227 .474
  4 18 Simon REYNOLDS / Kathy 

WARNE
F2 2007 MRE Suzuki 600 1:08.818  4 of  6 3.633 1.406

  5 38 John CLANCY / Chrissie CLANCY F2 2007 LCR Suzuki 600 1:09.163  5 of  6 3.978 .345
  6 42 Adrian VAN UTTERT / Mark 

HOLLOWAY
P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 1:12.428  2 of  6 7.243 3.265

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SIDECARS - FORGOTTEN ERA & F2
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:59:35
Event: Q22 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 7
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:10

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
7 Todd GOLDIE / Joel McCABE 1:10.339 1:07.412 1:07.638
18 Simon REYNOLDS / Kathy WARNE 1:16.243 1:10.435 1:09.003 1:08.818 1:09.129 1:09.140
19 Mark KNIGHT / David RUMBLE 1:12.416 1:05.392 1:05.185
38 John CLANCY / Chrissie CLANCY 1:12.912 1:10.096 1:10.340 1:10.389 1:09.163 1:09.899
42 Adrian VAN UTTERT / Mark HOLLOWAY 1:19.874 1:12.428 1:14.355 1:16.056 1:13.195 1:13.356
54 Mick ALTON / Steve BONNEY 1:15.063 1:06.938

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SIDECARS - FORGOTTEN ERA & F2
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:59:35
Event: Q22 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 7
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:10

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:16.477 7 Todd GOLDIE / Joel McCABE 2006 DMR Yamaha 600 1:10.339 1
2:23.889 7 Todd GOLDIE / Joel McCABE 2006 DMR Yamaha 600 1:07.412 2
2:39.840 54 Mick ALTON / Steve BONNEY 2006 Shelbourne Honda 

600
1:06.938 2

2:43.002 19 Mark KNIGHT / David RUMBLE 1980 Suzuki Kellett 1260 1:05.392 2
3:48.187 19 Mark KNIGHT / David RUMBLE 1980 Suzuki Kellett 1260 1:05.185 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SIDECARS - FORGOTTEN ERA & F2
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 13:10

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q10  Q22  Lap  

1 19 Mark KNIGHT / David RUMBLE P5 1980 Suzuki Kellett 1260 1:04.403 1:05.185 1:04.403
2 54 Mick ALTON / Steve BONNEY F2 2006 Shelbourne Honda 600 1:08.294 1:06.938 1:06.938
3 7 Todd GOLDIE / Joel McCABE F2 2006 DMR Yamaha 600 1:08.280 1:07.412 1:07.412
4 18 Simon REYNOLDS / Kathy WARNE F2 2007 MRE Suzuki 600 1:08.655 1:08.818 1:08.655
5 38 John CLANCY / Chrissie CLANCY F2 2007 LCR Suzuki 600 1:09.421 1:09.163 1:09.163
6 42 Adrian VAN UTTERT / Mark HOLLOWAY P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 1:15.427 1:12.428 1:12.428
7 128 Edward POUCHER / Bronson POUCHER P5 1979 Suzuki Windle 1100 1:12.798 1:12.798
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SIDECARS - FORGOTTEN ERA & F2
EVENTS 10, 22, 34, & 46

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 13:10
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 2
3

 7 GOLDIE / McCABE1:07.412

4
 18 REYNOLDS / WA
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 128 POUCHER / P1:12.798
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